
PRICE LIST
Stage 2 – 125 Tallawong Road

LOT number SIZE m2 PRICE*
213 Sold

214 Sold 

215 350.0

216 Sold

217 Sold

218 Sold

219 Sold

224

225

226 350.0

227 Sold

228 354.0

229 Sold

230

232 Sold 

233

234

235 Sold 

240 Sold 

Rouse Hill

Prices correct as at 16/09/2020. Subject to Contract for Sale of Land. 
Clearstate reserves the right to vary prices and withdraw any lot from sale.

Sold

Sold

Sold 

Sold 

 $589,000 

Sold

DDeepopossiitt T Takakeenn

DDeepopossiitt T Takakeenn




