PRICE LIST



Stage 2 - 125 Tallawong Road

Rouse Hill

LOT number	SIZE m ²	PRICE*
213		Sold
214		Sold
215	350.0	\$589,000
216		Sold
217		Sold
218		Sold
219		Sold
224		Sold
225		Sold
226	350.0	Deposit Taken
227		Sold
228	354.0	Deposit Taken
229		Sold
230		Sold
232		Sold
233		Sold
234		Sold
235		Sold
240		Sold

Prices correct as at 16/09/2020. Subject to Contract for Sale of Land. Clearstate reserves the right to vary prices and withdraw any lot from sale.